

SAT 138 of 2022
with
CAN 2 of 2023

Santi Lata Mondal @ Santi Lata Biswas
Mondal & Ors.

-Vs.-

Bidyut Biswas & Anr.

1. Let the matter appear in the list on 7th November,
2025.

(Bibhas Ranjan De, J.)